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Column 1 
Name 

Moffat Keith Alexander BE MIPENZ 
Monastra Dennis Peter BE MIPENZ 
Monckton Hugh Noel Campbell BE MNZIE MICE ANZIA 
Monk Patrick William Charles C.ENG MRAS MNZIPE 
Monk Robert Bruce BE(CIVIL) 
Monk Robert David George PE CENG FlCE FlPENZ 

Monro Peter David ME 
Montgomerie Bruce John BE MASCE MIPENZ MIEA 
Montgomery Rex Walton BE FIPENZ MICE 

Moody David Ray BE(HONS)(MECH) ME 
Moon Douglas Stuart BE 
Mooney Kevin Richard BE MIPENZ 
Moore Brian Christopher ME(DlST)(CIVIL) MIRTE MIPENZ 
Moore Christopher David BE 
Moore David BSC MIEE 
Moore Garth Rattray ME 
Moore James BE MIPENZ 
Moore John Michael DIP EE C.ENG MIEE MIPENZ 
Moore Patrick Victor BE MICE MIPENZ 
Moore Robert Edward BSC(TECH) MERIT MIE(AUST) 

Moore Robert John BE MIPENZ 
Moore Stephen James BE(HONS)(MECH) NZCE(MECH) 
Moore Warrick Alexander BE(MECH) MIE(AUST) 
Moran Anthony Christopher BE MIPENZ 
Morgan David Hamilton De Brotherton BE MIPENZ 

Morgan Howard James MIPENZ 
Morgan Noel James BE(HONS) MICE CENG MIPENZ 
Morgan Quentin Roger BE(MECH) 
Morgan Trevor Thomas MIMECHE MIENERGY CENG 
Moriarty John Peter ME(ELEC) MPP 
Morison Charles Bruce BE MIPENZ MICE ANZIV 
Morris Grant Lester BE 
Morris John Colin BE MIPENZ 
Morris Neil Alexander MISTRUCTE MIPENZ 
Morris Richard Alan BSC MIPENZ 
Morris Raymond Neil BE flEE 
Morris Robert William MC REG ENG 
Morrison Alistair John BE MIPENZ MIE AUST 
Morrison Duncan BE MIPENZ 
Morrison Glen Ian BE MIPENZ 
Morrison John Lockhart BE ANZIM MIPENZ 
Morrison Robert Hugh BE(HONS)CIVIL 
Morrison Timothy Bernard BE(HONS) MIPENZ 
Morrison Trevor James BE MIPENZ 
Morrow James Robert BE MICE FISTRUCTE MIPENZ 
Mortiboy Anthony Paul BE (ELECT. ELECTRONIC) MIPENZ 
Mortimer Barry John BE(HONS) NZCE 
Morton Andrew Max BE MIPENZ 
Morton Kenneth Howard BE MIMECHE MIPENZ 
Morton Peter BSC(HONS) MIPENZ 

Moss Peter James PHD(LOND) BE(CIVIL)HONS MICE DlC MIPENZ 

Motion Reginald FIPENZ 
Moulton Warwick John BE MIPENZ 

Mountjoy Craig Vaughan BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Mountjoy Reginald Barry BE 
Moutter Simon Paul BSC(PHYSICS) BE(HONS)(ELECT) ME(ELECT) 

Mowat Douglas Alexander Irvine BE MIPENZ .. 
Moxon William Frank Colin CENG MIMECHE MIPENZ 
Moyle Kenneth Dene 
Moynihan Stephen Francis BE (CIVIL) TRANS CERT(ECONOMICS) 

Moynihan Thomas Humphrey BE MIPENZ 
Muir David Gordon MICE ANZIM MIPENZ 
Mukherjee Sunil Kumar BTECH(HONS)(CIVIL) 
Mukhtar Safaa (Sam) Malik BSC(HONS) MSC CENG MCIBSE 

MIPENZ 
Mulder Paul Francis BE 
Muldoon Arthur Patrick flEE DlPIEE DIPBS 
Muldowney Francis Sylvester BE MIPENZ 
Mulgrew Clive Thomas ME MICE MIPENZ 
Mulholland Kenneth Stanley BE MICE MIPENZ CENG 
Mulholland William Murray BE ME 
Mullaly Kevin William BE(HONS)(CIVIL) ME(CIVIL) 
Mundy Caroline Pick Leng BSC(HONS) MENG CE MICE MIPENZ 

Munn Colin Charles BE MIPENZ 
Munn Peter BSC BE 
Munn Robert George BE(MECH) 
Munro Bruce Graeme BE 

Column 2 
Address 

65 Moana Crescent, Dunedin 
66 Yule Street, Wellington. 
46 Woods Avenue, Tauranga 
17 Point Street, Raglan 
Care of Works Consultancy Services, Private Bag, Napier 
Camp Dresser & McKee Inc., 100 Pringle Avenue, Suite No. 

300 Walnut Creek, Ca 94596 U.S.A. 
Wairere Road, Waitakere, Auckland 8 
17 Jamner Street, Chappel Hill, Qld 4069, Australia 
Montgomery Consultants Ltd., 17 Aumoe Avenue, St Heliers, 

Auckland 
P.O. Box 23-092, Papatoetoe, Auckland 
Telecom Midland Ltd. , Private Bag, Hamilton 
92 Exmouth Road, Northcote, Auckland 9 
34 Fendalton Road, Christchurch 1 
Telecom Wellington Ltd. , P.O. Box 293, Wellington 
53 Thomas Street, Stokes Valley, Lower Hutt 
HPL Triboard Mill , P.O. Box 153, Kaitaia 
75 Rangaroa Road, Taumarunui 
2/ 23 Waiatarua Road, Remuera, Auckland 5 
P.O. Box 33082, Takapuna, Auckland 9 
11 Templeton Crescent, Baulkham Hills , N.S.W. 2153, 

Australia 
12 Sylvia Road, St Heliers, Auckland 
Care of 1 Featherson Street, MacAndrew Bay, Dunedin 9003 
42 Ward Street, Kawerau 3452 
96 Great North Road, Wanganui 
Care of Dept of Works, Reg. Office, Beca Worley Intern 'l Ltd., 

Umsis-Mumeng Road, Lae, Papua New Guinea 
3 Sonia Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5 
Structon Group Ltd., P.O. Box 310, Wellington 
77 Bell Street, Linden, Wellington 
163 Ellicott Road, Hamilton 
Telecom Midland, P.O. Box 1548, Hamilton 
Consulting Engineers & Valuers, P.O. Box 1277, Taupo 
Ministry of Energy, P.O. Box 2337, Wellington 
State Highway 18, R.D. 3, Albany, Auckland 
43 Redwood Street, Blenheim 
16 Bristol Square, Lower Hutt 
Care of W.m. Scollay & Co. Ltd., P.O. Box 2377, Wellington 
P.O. Box 8074, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 75, Balian, Victoria 3342, Australia 
7 A Musick PI. Road, Bucklands Beach, Auckland 
14 Cambridge Road, Martinborough, Wairarapa 
Wellington Regional Council, P.O. Box 11 646, Wellington 
7 A Tedder Street, St Kilda, Dunedin 
126 Wairakei Road, Christchurch 
21 Bonito Place, Glenfield, Auckland 10 
383 Barbadoes Street, Christchurch 1 
7 Springleigh Avenue, Mount Albert, Auckland 3 
Glenmore Road, R.D. 3, Albany, Auckland 
P.O. Box 878, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 9753, Newmarket, Auckland 
Roading Planning Manager, Dunedin City Council, P.O. Box 

5045, Dunedin 
Dept of Civil Engineering, University of Canterbury, Private 

Bag, Christchurch 
80 Haukore Street, Tauranga 
Care of North Shore City Council, Private Bag, Takapuna, 

Auckland 9 
14 Elizabeth Street, Orewa 
Airways Corporation, Wellington 
P.O. Box 851, New Plymouth 

25 Tintern Avenue, Christchurch 
57 Wellington Road, Paekakariki 
P.O. Box 1430, Auckland 
23 Marsden Avenue, Karori , Wellington 

14 Valley Road, Browns Bay, Auckland 10 
24 Awakino Road, Te Kuiti 
34 Puhinui Road, Papatoetoe, Auckland 
5B Perendale Close, Howick, Auckland 

Telecom, P.O. Box 1473, Christchurch 
Care of Designpower, Powerbuild, P.O. Box 1037, Hamilton 
Suite 7, Kowhai Court, 27 Rust Avenue, Whangarei 
Lone Kauri Road, Karekare, Road, Piha 
7 Ashleigh Crescent, Miramar, Wellington 3 
59 Garden Heights Avenue, Hamilton 
8 Kowhatu Road, One Tree Hill , Auckland 
Works & Development Corp Ltd., Consultancy Services, P.O. 

Box 12-003, Wellington 
50 Mana View Road, Paremata 
P.O. Box 455, Masterton 
14 Brookfield Street, Hamilton 
Telecom Wellington Ltd., P.O. Box 293, Wellington 

891 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 

25111177 
30/ 11 /84 
21111150 
13/07171 
19/12/89 

27/11158 
07/01165 
09/ 12/65 

03/04/57 
20/10189 
27/06179 
23/06/82 
07/01175 
30/ 11170 
19/09173 
21111179 
28/07177 
13/07/66 
09112/65 

28/03179 
14112/65 
06/09/89 
16/02/89 
23/06/82 

18/07/85 
04112/61 
08/ 12172 
18/07/85 
06/04179 
01112176 
17/ 12/65 
24111183 
15110176 
12/01173 
21111179 
10/07175 
08/ 12/53 
06/07172 
06/08/62 
18/07/85 
26111169 
13/04/89 
23/06/82 
09/07174 
29111156 
07/04/88 
07/01187 
06112176 
28/03/62 

28/07177 

30/06/65 
19/06/64 

30/07 /62 
24/ 11183 
25/06/69 
20/ 12/88 

01112/55 
14112/65 
26110/71 
07/02173 

14112/65 
08/07171 
17/ 10/89 
10/08/88 

18/ 12/87 
01108177 
11107175 
21107176 
18/01162 
16/01189 
20/ 10/89 

19/01188 
01110/87 
26/ 11180 
09/01189 
17/ 12/87 


